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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE LPR LARGE POWER SERVICE RATE PER UNIT 

APPLICABLE: 
In all territory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 
Available to all commercial and industrial customers 'vhose po\ver requiren1ents shall exceed 750 l(V A 
of transformer capacity. 

CONDITIONS: 
An "Agree1nent for Purchase Or Po\vcr" shall be executed by the custo1ner for service under this 
schedule. 

CHARACTER OF SERVICE: 
The electric service furnished under this schedule will be 60 hertz, alternating current and at available 
nominal voltage. 

RATE: 
Maximum Demand Charge: 
Secondary Meter Energy Charge: 
Primary Meter Energy Charge: 
Customer Charge Per Delivery Point: 

DETERMINATION OF BILLING DEMAND: 

$ 6.47 
0.05659 
0.05052 

$ 114.50 

per KW of billing demand 
per KWH 
per KWH 
per month 

The billing demand shall be the maximum kilowatt demand established by the customer for 
any period of fifteen (15) consecutive minutes during the month for which the bill is 
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